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Tuesday 6:20 pm Break Point Bowl & Ent Lanes 13 - 20
USBC Certification:
Treasurer: Dee Goldberg dee66@aol.com

Important Messages

TEAM #4 HAS A MAKE UP
TH' S MAKEUP NEEDS TO BE COMPLETED BY 3/ 26 OR NEXT POSI TI ON WEEK

Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane _# Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP _ _ Pins 10 30 10 30
1 13 1 The Jokers 72V 39% 673 61 34262 30650 820 2180 900 2366
2 14 4 Just for Fun 66" 45% 608 113 34659 29217 722 1989 874 2445
3 15 6 ROLLING 4 FUN! 64 48 528 177 33995 25607 660 1874 816 2343
4 16 5 Spare Us Da' Bul 597 2% 673 61 32576 29933 806 2221 874 2368
5 17 2 Balls in the poc 51% 60% 648 81 33850 30241 777 2158 831 2308
6 18 3 The Liquidators 47 65 522 182 33252 24798 624 1723 798 2284
7 19 8 LUCKY CHARMS 43 69 534 172 33002 25064 689 1776 847 2240
8 20 7 ALLINTHEFAMIL 39 73 585 132 33646 27532 740 1899 868 2283
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes _ Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
13-14  Balls in the poc 652 825 734 2211 5 <--->  The Liquidators 672 692 654 2018 2
15-16 LUCKY CHARMS 686 626 718 2030 2 <--> ALL IN THE FAMIL 656 686 757 2099 5
17-18  The Jokers 757 764 845 2366 7 <--->  ROLLING 4 FUN! 691 690 683 2064 0
19-20  Just for Fun 754 783 730 2267 3 <--->  Spare Us Da' Bul 675 796 788 2259 4
Lane Assignments
13-14 1516 17-18 19-20
Today -4 6-5 2-3 8- 7 Position Round- Start Lane - 13
Individual High Averages
Men 196.85 Shane Sullivan Women 174.76  Margaret Clark
183.86  Oscar Alvarado 170.87 Michelle Timmerman
179.50  Bill Knieriem 169.84 Mari Loyola
177.69  Anthony Peluso 151.41 Stephanie Knieriem
177.04  Michael Litt 142.22  Joan Defeciani
175.53  Henry Clark 135.12 Frances Quattrocchi
Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
820 The Jokers 2221 Spare Us Da' Bul 900 The Jokers 2445 Just for Fun
806 Spare Us Da' Bul 2180 The Jokers 874 Just for Fun 2368 Spare Us Da' Bul
777 Balls in the poc 2158 Balls in the poc 874 Spare Us Da' Bul 2366 The Jokers
740 ALL IN THE FAMIL 1989 Just for Fun 868 ALL IN THE FAMIL 2343 ROLLING 4 FUN!
722 Just for Fun 1899 ALL IN THE FAMIL 847 LUCKY CHARMS 2308 Balls in the poc
689 LUCKY CHARMS 1874 ROLLING 4 FUN! 831 Balls in the poc 2284 The Liquidators
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 Bill Knieriem 695 Oscar Alvarado 318 Bill Knieriem 809 Oscar Alvarado
265 Shane Sullivan 679 Shane Sullivan 297 Henry Clark 797 Brandon Untener
256 Oscar Alvarado 671 Brandon Untener 294 Oscar Alvarado 777 Henry Clark
254 Michael Litt 647 Bill Knieriem 292 Shane Sullivan 765 Bill Knieriem
240 Brandon Untener 646 Henry Clark 290 Michael Litt 760 John Quattrocchi
237 Anthony Peluso 628 Anthony Peluso 286 Mike Gokey 757 Anthony Peluso
233 Henry Clark 619 Michael Litt 283 Brandon Untener 757 Michael Zeilberger
228 Keith Shikowitz 580 Michael Zeilberger 279 Anthony Peluso 743 Shane Sullivan
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Season High Scores - Continued

237
234
234
203
192
189
182
181

Women Mari Loyola
Margaret Clark
Michelle Timmerman
Stephanie Knieriem
Maddalena Harper
Joan Defeciani
Sharon Kellman

Frances Quattrocchi

624
608
601
517
497
479
468
457

Mari Loyola
Margaret Clark
Michelle Timmerman
Stephanie Knieriem
Maddalena Harper
Joan Defeciani
Frances Quattrocchi
Rosemary Aiello

289
282
281
272
267
259
257
256

Split 1 High Scores

Mari Loyola

Mlchelle Timmerman
Margaret Clark
Maddalena Harper
Stephanie Knieriem
Joan Defeciani
Sharon Kellman
Laurie Zeilberger

780
756
751
737
715
697
692
689

Mari Loyola
Margaret Clark
Michelle Timmerman
Maddalena Harper
Stephanie Knieriem
Joan Defeciani
Sandy Brophy
Rosemary Aiello

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

820 The Jokers 2221
806 Spare Us Da' Bul 2158
777 Balls in the poc 2060
694 Just for Fun 1966
689 ALL IN THE FAMIL 1897
689 LUCKY CHARMS 1874

Scratch Game

Spare Us Da' Bul

Balls in the poc

The Jokers

Just for Fun

ALL IN THE FAMIL

ROLLING 4 FUN!
Scratch Series

900
874
847
833
831
816

Team Handicap Series

The Jokers
Spare Us Da' Bul
LUCKY CHARMS
Just for Fun
Balls in the poc
ROLLING 4 FUN!
Handicap Game

2368
2360
2327
2308
2303
2284

Spare Us Da' Bul
Just for Fun
ROLLING 4 FUN!
Balls in the poc
The Jokers
The Liquidators

Handicap Series

Men 279 Bill Knieriem 690 Bruce Emerizy 318 Bill Knieriem 810 Bruce Emerizy
258 Bruce Emerizy 679 Shane Sullivan 298 Bruce Emerizy 797 Brandon Untener
258 Shane Sullivan 671 Brandon Untener 297 Henry Clark 788 Oscar Alvarado
254 Michael Litt 656 Oscar Alvarado 290 Michael Litt 777 Henry Clark
240 Brandon Untener 637 Bill Knieriem 286 Mike Gokey 765 Bill Knieriem
238 Oscar Alvarado 619 Michael Litt 283 Brandon Untener 743 Michael Zeilberger
237 Anthony Peluso 604 Anthony Peluso 282 Shane Sullivan 742 Shane Sullivan
233 Henry Clark 587 Henry Clark 281 Oscar Alvarado 733 Anthony Peluso
Women 237 Mari Loyola 624 Mari Loyola 289 Mari Loyola 780 Mari Loyola
234 Margaret Clark 608 Margaret Clark 281 Margaret Clark 756 Margaret Clark
234 Dee Goldberg 601 Michelle Timmerman 280 Dee Goldberg 751 Michelle Timmerman
224 Michelle Timmerman 527 Dee Goldberg 274 Michelle Timmerman 715 Stephanie Knieriem
203 Stephanie Knieriem 517 Stephanie Knieriem 267 Stephanie Knieriem 697 Joan Defeciani
182 Joan Defeciani 478 Joan Defeciani 257 Sharon Kellman 692 Sandy Brophy
182 Sharon Kellman 468 Frances Quattrocchi 256 Laurie Zeilberger 689 Rosemary Aiello
181 Frances Quattrocchi 453 Maddalena Harper 254 Rosemary Aiello 688 Maddalena Harper
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
1 - The Jokers
78 Rosemary Aiello 133 77 12458 93 406 309 147 161 149 457 688
65 Anthony Peluso 177 42 17058 96 564 464 224 205 199 628 757
41 Margaret Clark 174 44 17301 99 549 446 159 177 188 524 656
103 Emily Clark 189 32 6246 33 594 557 165 159 247 571 667
2 - Balls in the poc
135 Jessica LANGER 101 103 5382 53 330 273 95 91 114 300 609
3 Michael Litt 177 42 17350 98 628 526 169 222 216 607 736
134 Shane Sullivan 196 27 18110 92 605 509 180 265 182 627 708
4 Keith S. Shikowitz 174 44 14634 84 591 503 127 166 141 434 566
3 - The Liquidators
139 Maria Giambrone 105 100 8887 84 335 247 9 106 84 289 586
119 R Sharon Kellman 134 76 11720 87 430 339 146 111 109 366 594
140 James Ciabottoni 133 77 11177 84 481 393 108 137 107 352 583
107 R Vinny Felter 150 64 13537 90 506 412 139 158 174 471 663
4 - Just for Fun
163 Maddalena Harper 131 79 11449 87 431 340 123 130 126 379 616
180 Mike Gokey 132 78 12712 96 455 355 140 126 124 390 624
138 Michelle Timmerman 170 48 14866 87 524 433 190 189 169 548 692
179 Henry Clark 175 44 15798 90 570 476 187 224 197 608 740
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
5 - Spare Us Da' Bul
166 Mari Loyola 169 48 14776 87 524 433 152 171 152 475 619
195 Mike Cataldi 126 83 6462 51 396 341 al16 al16 al16 348 597
101 B Bruce Emerizy 195 28 8618 44 594 546 180 225 257 662 746
165 Oscar Alvarado 183 37 16547 90 565 471 166 223 202 591 702
6 - ROLLING 4 FUN!
88 Catherine Metzko 127 82 10706 84 430 342 130 125 137 392 638
36 Joan Defeciani 142 70 12373 87 497 406 118 114 145 377 587
85 Sandy Brophy 128 81 12100 9% 413 315 164 134 91 389 632
67 Carol J. Sena 131 79 7117 54 407 349 103 141 134 378 612
7 - ALL IN THE FAMIL
45 Stephanie Knieriem 151 63 14535 96 513 413 150 134 167 451 640
46 Frances Quattrocchi 135 76 11350 84 482 394 110 119 161 390 618
47 John Quattrocchi 120 88 11167 93 449 352 113 142 127 382 646
48 Bill Knieriem 179 40 17232 96 588 488 151 159 170 480 600
8 - LUCKY CHARMS
129 Laurie Zeilberger 95 108 9185 96 319 219 83 79 115 277 601
187 Josh Shikowitz 116 91 11504 99 430 327 130 104 120 354 627
132 Michael Zeilberger 156 5 15024 96 519 419 149 177 137 463 640
182 Brandon Untener 167 50 15603 93 525 428 152 94 174 420 567
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1
EH Men Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers_ _Game Sers -1- -3- Total _ Total
emily clark bk179 40 617 3 236 617 276 737 0 0
Brad Conklin 150 64 524 3 200 524 264 716 0 0
Matt D'Ambrosio bk162 54 937 6 203 523 257 685 0 0
Mike Farrugia bk189 32 479 3 185 479 217 575 0 0
Earl Kellman bk164 52 493 3 182 493 234 649 0 0
MIKE LOGAN 160 56 2412 15 204 535 263 712 0 0
%" Women Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers_ _Game Sers -1- -3- Total _ Total
Kayla Clark 167 50 2010 12 226 549 314 813 0 0
Millie Diaz bk111 95 620 6 119 324 214 609 0 0
Dee Goldberg 150 64 12014 80 234 527 280 686 0 0
Irene Haller 139 72 2095 15 181 463 257 691 0 0
Earl Kellman bk168 49 1012 6 193 525 242 672 0 0
Shelley Nemeth 148 65 6234 42 210 476 266 665 0 0
Linda Prosapio bk148 65 787 6 147 418 212 613 0 0
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